Excavation of Trenches and laying of OFC through ducts, erection of pole including drawing of 
overhead OFC and  other associated work, testing, commissioning and maintenance of OFC in 
Dasda & Jampui Hill blocks in North Tripura District of Tripura state by RailTel on behalf of BBNL 

Approximate Estimated cost of the work: Rs.1,23,07,409.00 (Rupees One Crore Twenty Three 
Lakhs Seven thousand Four hundred and Nine only) 

Earnest Money Deposit : Rs. 2,11,540/- (Rupees Two Lakh Eleven Thousand Five hundred Forty 
only) 

a. Sale of Tender Document From 15.12.2017 

b. 
Closing of sale of Tender 
Document 

up to 17.00 Hrs. on 03.01.2018 

c. Receipt of tender document up to 15.00 Hrs. on 04.01.2018 
d. Opening of tender document at  15.30 Hrs. on 04.01.2018